
 
 

(MARYLAND) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 

DOMINGO FEVEREIRO 01, 2026. 
Inicio 14:00 HS 

1 
$26,000 CLM 4UP 1600M (9) 

APROX 14:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SCHRADER (L) 5/1 Hernandez 126 

2 HAPPY JAUNT (L) 12/1 Cruz 126 

3 BRIGHTY (L) 8/1 Torrealba 126 

4 WHO'S THE KING (L) 7/5 Sanchez 126 

5 BRINDANO (L) 30/1 Rodriguez 119 

6 SQUARE SLICE (L) 12/1 Lyapustina 126 

7 THE COUNT IS ON (L) 30/1 Rocco, Jr. 126 

8 MUGATU (L) 2/1 Toledo 126 

9 KEEN SURGE (L) 30/1 Gomez 122 
 

2 
$20,000 CLM 4UP 1600M (7) 

APROX 14:57 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BACKNTHEWOODS (L) 5/1 Burnham 123 

2 SEVEN'S ELEVEN (L) 8/5 Cruz 123 

3 PUDGE BOY PALACE (L) 4/1 Gomez 126 

4 LET'S HAVE A PARTY (L) 20/1 Mena 123 

5 MISTER AGENT (L) 15/1 Pena 109 

6 MALIBLUE (L) 9/2 Aguilar 126 

7 CATAHOULA MOON (L) 7/2 Rodriguez 116 
 

3 
$47,000 MD 4,5&6YO 1400M (8) 

APROX 15:21 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

PICK FOUR 3/4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 VERY BAD GUY (L) 8/1 Toledo 126 

2 MY MILITARY HERO (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 121 

3 MARKET WATCH (L) 5/1 Chuan 126 

4 EXPLOSIVE LOVE (L) 12/1 Inirio 126 

5 BRING THE SMOKE (FTL) 7/2 Boyce 126 

6 DURATION (L) 1/1 Sanchez 126 

7 DREAMSDOCOMETRUE (FTL) 20/1 Cruz 126 

8 BALD CYPRESS (L) 30/1 Burnham 126 
 

4 
$26,000 CLM 4UP 1600M (7) 

APROX 15:48 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GALPIN SUNDAY (L) 9/5 Lopez 126 

2 SUPERLASTINGSECRET (L) 15/1 Boyce 126 

3 PARTY WITH SMARTY (L) 3/1 Chuan 126 

4 BJORN (L) 8/1 Hernandez 126 

5 FIRMANTOWN (L) 7/2 Cruz 126 

6 ROBERT'S MOON (L) 8/1 Toledo 126 

7 TYSON'S DELIVERY (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 119 
 

5 
$29,000 CLM 4UP 1800M (9) 

APROX 16:16 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FAN CLUB (L) 4/1 Chuan 123 

2 UNION FLEET (L) 20/1 Briceno 123 

3 ELUSIVE TARGET (L) 5/1 Sanchez 123 

4 ARMANDO R (L) 6/1 Vargas 116 

5 MY REDEMPTION (L) 15/1 Inirio 123 

6 WORK HARD (L) 6/1 Lopez 126 

7 STRAVA (L) 9/2 Torres 123 

8 NIGHT TIME NAP (L) 3/1 Toledo 123 

9 BOB MARCO (L) 12/1 Rojas 123 
 

 

6 
$18,000 CLM 4UP 900M (11) 

APROX 16:44 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BALI AMOUR (L) 30/1 Pena 109 

2 PROM KNIGHT (L) 20/1 Rocco, Jr. 119 

3 BEACH COWBOY (L) 8/1 Barbosa 123 

4 ARTILLERY GUNNAR (L) 12/1 Vargas 116 

5 ELECTRIC EEL (L) 5/1 Luna 123 

6 HATCH (L) 9/2 Chuan 123 

7 UNIWINNER (L) 6/1 Burnham 123 

8 FIND FAITH (L) 8/1 Lopez 126 

9 WOODLINE (L) 6/1 Scampton 119 

10 HELDISH (L) 8/1 Villalobos 123 

11 MAGIC SPIN (L) 6/1 Torrealba 123 
 

7 
$53,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1400M (9) 

APROX 17:13 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RADICAL RIGHT (L) 8/1 Chuan 123 

2 TENEBRIS (L) 4/1 Torrealba 123 

3 INTREPID'S LEGACY (L) 2/1 Toledo 126 

4 GORDIAN KNOT (L) 5/1 Sanchez 123 

5 MAGNOLIA MIDNIGHT (L) 15/1 Luna 123 

6 DEBIT CARD (L) 20/1 Chiappe 123 

7 MAGIC MULE (L) 30/1 Vargas 116 

8 ALL THE HARDWAYS (L) 6/1 Cruz 126 

9 GOODBYE NOTE (L) 9/2 Boyce 123 
 

8 
$56,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1800M (6) 

APROX 17:42 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LE GRIS (L) 3/1 Toledo 123 

2 SECRET ZIPPER (L) 5/1 Torrealba 123 

3 HITTHEROADJAK (L) 6/1 Cruz 123 

4 FEELING WOOZY (L) 4/1 Chuan 123 

5 J D FACTOR (L) 2/1 Sanchez 123 

6 PAY BILLY (L) 9/2 Mena 123 
 

9 
$22,000 CLM 4UP 1800M (7) 

APROX 18:12 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SALVO TRIGGER (L) 5/1 Chavez 122 

2 WHITE BLUE (L) 15/1 Pena 112 

3 DATS MY PHARAOH (L) 9/5 Briceno 126 

4 MAUPANSANT (L) 9/2 Gomez 122 

5 RETURN FIRE (L) 7/2 Lyapustina 122 

6 UNCLE GREY (L) 30/1 Burnham 122 

7 SHOT FOR THE MOON (L) 3/1 Vargas 115 
 

 


